Date

SEPTEMBER 1985

Event

PARTICIPATE: Governor's Mateh;
Jedediah Smith Rendevous

PARTICIPATE: People for a Better
Oregon Press Conference

SPEECH: Klamath Falls Chamber

WELCOME: Japan-American Conference

REMARKS: George Pasero Testimonial
Dinner

PARTICIPATE PING Championship
INTERVIEW: Trish Nyworth, Channel 12

PARTICIPATE: People for a Better
Oregon Press Conference

PARTICIPATE: People for a Better
Oregon Press Conference

PARTICIPATE: People for a Better
Oregon Press Conference

PARTICIPATE: People for a Better
Oregon Press Conference

SPEECH: Newport Chamber of Commerce

PARTICIPATE: People for a Better
Oregon Press Conference

PARTICIPATE: People for a Better
Oregon Press Conference

PARTICIPATE: People for a Better
Oregon Press Conference

PARTICIPATE: "We Are the World" of
Oregon Taping, People for a Better
Oregon

Location

Sportsman's Park
Merlin

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Elks Club
Klamath Falls

Civie Auditorium
Portland

Jantzen Beach Red Lion

Portland
Portland
Capitol

MeNary Field
Salem

Corvallis Airport
Corvallis

Eugene Airport
Eugene

North Bend Airport
North Bend

Agate Beach Hilton
Newport

Astoria Airport
Astoria

Ontario Airport
Ontario

Bend Airport
Bend

Video Productions
Portland




10

)l

11

11

11

12-14

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

17

SPEECH: Council of State Community
Affairs Agency Annual Conference

LUNCH: People for a Better Oregon
REMARKS: Newberg Sewage Treatment
Facility Groundbreaking

TOUR: Newberg Carnegie Library

SPEECH: Trailer Life Show

DINNER: Dr. Arbatov, Soviet Union

SPEECH: Downtown Rotary Club

VIDEO TAPING: Kerry Richard, LAMS

PARTICIPATE: Press Conference
(Higher Ed)

SPEECH: Oregon Agriculture Night

ATTEND: Pendleton Round-Up

REMARKS: Mexican Independence Day
Festivities

INSPECT TROOPS: Oregon Air National
Guard Change of Command Ceremony

PARTICIPATE: Town Hall

WELCOME: American Association of
Ports Annual Convention

REMARKS: Clackamas County-wide
Alternative Vocational Education Center
Opening Ceremony

INTERVIEW: Rick Meyers, KATU
REMARKS: Gresham City Council

DROP BY: People for a Better Oregon
Party

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Benson Hotel
Portland

Newberg

Newberg

Sunriver Lodge
Sunriver

Lewis & Clark College
Portland

Black Angus
Salem

Capitol

Portland Center Red Lion
Portland

Don Scott Farm
Forest Grove

Pendleton

Shenanigan's Restaurant
Portland

Portland Air Base
Portland

KATU Studios
Portland

Hilton Hotel
Portland

Oregon City

Capitol

City Hall
Gresham

Marriott Hotel
Portland




17
18

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

23

24

24
25

26

27

LIVE INTERVIEWS

WELCOME: Northwest Regional China
Council

MEETING: Polk County Elected Officials
& Community Leaders

MEETING: Student Government Leaders &
Faculty

PRESENT AWARD: Joey Novak

Q&A: Student Leaders

LUNCH: Sen. Meeker

Q&A: Student Government Class

Q&A: Sheridan/Willamina Business
Leaders

MEETING: Lincoln City Economic
Development Coalition

ATTEND: Lincoln County Republicans
Reception

SPEECH: Lincoln County Peace Officers
Association

AUCTION GOLF GAME: Mr. Iverson
REMARKS: Equatorial Communications
Groundbreaking

REMARKS: National Forage Seed
Production Research Center

VIDEO TAPING: 1440 Foundation

DINNER: AOI Annual Convention

SPEECH: AOI Annual Convention

SPEECH: Oregon Truckers

Portland

Willamette University
Salem

Farrol's Village Inn
Rickreall

Western College
Monmouth

LaCreole Junior High
Dallas

Dallas High School
Dallas

Safari Restaurant
MeMinnville

MeMinnville High School

Sheridan High School
Sheridan

Devil's Lake Golf Club
Lincoln City

Community Center
Lincoln City

Smugglers Cove
Newport

Illahe Golf Course
Salem

Klamath Falls
OSU Campus
Corvallis
Capitol
Sunriver Lodge

Sunriver Lodge
Sunriver

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach




28 ATTEND: Oregon Military Museum Camp Withycombe
Auection

30 GOLF: 1985 Fore Willamette Tournament Illahe Country Club
Salem




